Date
1/13

2/10

3/10

4/14

5/12

6/9

7/14

8/11

9/8

2nd Monday Book Club
2025 Schedule

Book

Frozen River

The Women

James

The Women

Stay True

The Curious Incident of the Dog

Creation Lake

An Unfinished Story

The Vegetarian

10/13 All the Colors of the Dark

Author

Ariel Lawhon

Kristin Hannah

Percival Everett

T.C. Boyle

Hua Hsu

Mark Haddon

Rachel Kushner

Doris Kearns

Goodwin

Han Kang

Chris Whitaker



11/10

North Woods

Daniel Mason

12/8

Tell Me Everything

Elizabeth Strout




