## 2nd Monday Book Club 2025 Schedule

Date	Book	Author	
1/13	Frozen River	Ariel Lawhon	
2/10	The Women	Kristin Hannah	
3/10	James	Percival Everett	
4/14	The Women	T.C. Boyle	
5/12	Stay True	Hua Hsu	
6/9	The Curious Incident of the Dog	Mark Haddon	
7/14	Creation Lake	Rachel Kushner	
8/11	An Unfinished Story	Doris Kearns Goodwin	
9/8	The Vegetarian	Han Kang	
10/13	All the Colors of the Dark	Chris Whitaker	

11/10	North Woods	Daniel Mason
12/8	Tell Me Everything	Elizabeth Strout